E6SLB Overview Features
Applications
LED Strip / Lowbay
3 Size Options • 10 Year Limited Warranty
Light duty, dimmable, damp location DLC
Listed E6SLB strip fixtures are suitable for
use in a broad range of commercial and
industrial applications.  Install horizontally,

E6SLB D 4 8 35501020
Pg. 2
Ordering Examples:
1. For E6SLB 1020 Watt 4 ft.
2. For E6SLB 1020 Watt 4 ft. + Emergency Battery
Model#: E6SLB3545D4-83550
Model#: E6SLB3545D4E-83550
E6SLB 120-347V Models and 120-277V Motion Sensor or Emergency Battery options
Model Number
E6SLB1020D2-83550
E6SLB1020D2M-83550
*E6SLB3545D4-83550*
*E6SLB3545D4E-83550*
*E6SLB3545D4M-83550*
*E6SLB6590D8-83550*
*E6SLB6590D8E-83550*
*E6SLB6590D8M-83550*
Order #
30189
30197
30192
30195
 30198
30193
30196
30199
CRI
80+
80+
80+
80+
80+
80+
80+
80+
Voltage
120-347V
120-277V
120-347V
120-277V
120-277V
120-347V
120-277V
120-277V
Dimming
0-10V
0-10V
0-10V
0-10V
0-10V
0-10V
0-10V
0-10V
DLC
DLC 5.1
DLC 5.1
DLC 5.1
DLC 5.1
DLC 5.1
DLC 5.1
DLC 5.1
DLC 5.1
Pallet Qty
TBA